

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . P A W A N D E V K O T W A L

Civil Appeal No(s). 4626/2013

JAYASHREE DESAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY MUTHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report for direction)

WITH

C.A. No. 5226/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6705/2013  
(With Office Report for Direction)

Date : 04/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Darpan Sachdeva, Adv.  
Mr. Yoginder Handoo, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.  
Mr Darpan Sachdeva, Adv.  
Mr. Yoginder Handoo, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Files not received.

Signature Not Verified

List again on 17.2.2016.

Digitally signed by  
Hema Joshi  
Date: 2016.01.04  
17:27:45 IST  
Reason:

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)  
Registrar